
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Commercial Walk Behind
Parts
Walk-Behind Mower with 52in Fixed Deck - Models 30989
52in Deck Parts



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Belts

20 R106-2740 106-2740 Belt - V 1

Blades

30 R105-7781-03 105-7781-03 Mower Blade - 18 in High-Flow 3

30 RRB3065-1802 105-7781-03,
1056-7781-03 Mower Blade - High-Lift 18 x 2.5in x 5/8 Mt Hole 3

Gauges and Controls

60 R343060

218-412,
32-8380,
33-2010,
62-7770,
63-8360,
94-2618

Ignition - Key Set/2 1

Other Parts Available

70 R108-6694 108-6694 Housing - Spindle 3

71 R119-7857 110-2118,
119-7857 Bearing Ball 6

72 R110-2116 110-2116 Spacer-Bearing 3

73 R103-2535 103-2535 Spacer-Guard, Bottom 3

74 R1-323529 1-323529 Tube - Spindle - Short 3

75 RC-10025 32120-8 Ring - Retaining 3

76 R110-4888 110-4888 Washer - Spacer 3

77 R1-513208 1-513208 Washer - Spring 8

78 R103-1330 103-1330 Guard - Bearing - Top 3

79 R3219-6 3219-6 Nut - 5/8-18 Gr 8 Hex 3

Replaces Toro Commercial Walk Behind
Parts
Walk-Behind Mower with 52in Fixed Deck - Models 30989
52in Deck Parts



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

80 R110-0758 110-0758 Deflector Assy 1

81 R106-3246-01 106-3246-01 Deflector 1

82 R106-3248-03 106-3248-03 Strap - Discharge 1

83 R107-4196-01 107-4196-01 Bracket- Hinge - Front 1

84 R107-4197-01 107-4197-01 Bracket-Hinge, Rear 1

85 R32128-43
30-8990,
32128-43,
3290-357

Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 18

86 R3231-4
01-157-0440,
01-173-0612,
3231-4

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 4

87 R151416
108-5029,
110-0759,
151416

Deflector - Long 1

88 R3296-39

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 4

89 R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 1

90 R322-50 322-50 Bolt - Hx HD 5/16-18 x 7 1/2 1

91 R110-0754-01 110-0754-01 Baffle - Discharge 1

92 R1-513810 1-513810 Flanged Bushing 4

93 R1-603496 1-603496 Bushing - Idler 1

Replaces Toro Commercial Walk Behind
Parts
Walk-Behind Mower with 52in Fixed Deck - Models 30989
52in Deck Parts



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

94 R1-633131 1-633131 Yoke - Brake Linkage 1

95 R282-2 1-303105,
282-2 Yoke 2

96 R323-23

01-150-0810,
01-178-0636,
20-60-AGD,
323-23

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 4-1/2 2

97 R110-4897-01 110-4897-01 Shield - Control - Hydro 2

98 R103-1796 103-1796 Choke Cable - Push Pull 1

99 R1-613098 1-613098 Pulley- Idler 1

100 RP544 104-9838 Grip -1 ID x 4.5 Long Black 2

Replaces Toro Commercial Walk Behind
Parts
Walk-Behind Mower with 52in Fixed Deck - Models 30989
52in Deck Parts


